CONFIDENTIAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION OR IGNIN September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 5363	API No. 15 - 007-22946-00-00
Name: BEREXCO INC.	County: Barber
Address: P. O. Box 2080 KCC	SE_NE_Sec. 31_ Twp. 34_S. R. 14 East V West
City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67208	1990 feet from S (S)(circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: N/A	810 feet from E) W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Evan Mayhew CONFIDENTIA	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (.316_) 265-3311	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Beredco Inc.	Lease Name: Davis Ranch Well #: 2-31
License: 5147	Field Name: Aetna
Wellsite Geologist: N/A	Producing Formation: N/A
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1584 Kelly Bushing: 1596
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4909' Plug Back Total Depth: NA
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 915 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☐ Y
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tosx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan DA WH 810-08
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 28,500 ppm Fluid volume 1800 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used_evaporation
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name: Oil Producers Inc. of KS
05 Apr 2006 16 Apr 2006 17 Apr 2006	Lease Name: Leon May #1-13 License No.: 8061
05 Apr 2006 16 Apr 2006 17 Apr 2006 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter_NE Sec. 13 Twp. 35 S. R. 16 East 🗸 West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Commanche Docket No.: D-28472
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs at TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
nerein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: Indust (Smith,	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: ENING FRING TECHNICIAN Date: 17/JULY/201	26Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 17th day of July , 200	
7	
M . O_{1}/I	— Wireline Log Received — Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Whim Wissen	UIC Distribution JUL 18 2006
Date Commission Expires: (u.g. 29, 200) A	BBIE A. WISDOM CONTROL OF STATE OF KARSAS CONTROL OF STATE OF KARSAS
	otary Public - State of Karsas Appt. Expires 8/29/09

KCC
JUL 17 2006
CONFIDENTIAL

Operator Name: B	EREXCO INC.		Lea	se Name:.	Davis Ranch		Well #: 2-3	CONFIDE
Sec. 31 Twp. 3	34 s. R. 14	_ East V	Vest Cou	_{nty:} Bart	oer			ONLINE
INSTRUCTIONS: Si tested, time tool open temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Logar	n and closed, flowir	ng and shut-in pres es if gas to surface	ssures, whether e test, along wit	shut-in pr	essure reached	static level, hydr	ostatic pressur	es, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		v Yes □] No	ابا	.og Formati	on (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geo		☐ Yes 🔽	No	Nam	ne		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken	ological Gulvey		No	Hee	bner		3976	(-2380)
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		= =]No	Lan	sing		4156	(-2560)
List All E. Logs Run:		0		Mar	maton		4701	(-3105)
Dual Induction L	og Dual Compe	neated Porocit	v Loa	Che	erokee		4799	(-3203)
Borehole Compe (copies included	ensated Sonic Le			Mis	sissippian		4815	(-3313)
			ASING RECORD		ew Used ermediate, product	ion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.		/eight s. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
conductor	30"	20"			40'	grouted	4.5 yards	
surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	23		915'	common	600	3% CC, 1/4 #
					CMT. LIPC. TO SURF.	lite	210	cell. flake/sack
<u></u>		ADDI	TIONAL CEMEN	TING / SQI	JEEZE RECORD	l		
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Ceme	ent #Sac	ks Used		Type and I	Percent Additives	
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone								
Shots Per Foot	PERFORAT	ION RECORD - Brid	dge Plugs Set/Typ	oe		cture, Shot, Cemen		d Depth
	ороспу	Toolage of Lasti inc	Sivari enorated		(////	Touris and Find Of In	aterial Oseu)	Бери
						····		ECHIVED
	-						JL	ECEIVED IL 18 2006 CWICHITA
							KC	CWICHITA
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer	r At	Liner Run	Yes No		
Date of First, Resumed		inhr. Produci	ing Method			🗆 🗆	a	
dry hole - plug		Phile C		Flowing				r (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Ga	as Mcf	Wate	er Bl	ols. (Sas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETION			Production Interv	/al		
Vented Sold	Used on Lease mit ACO-18.)		en Hole Pe	erf. 🔲 C	Oually Comp.	Commingled _		

Well File



CEMENT SERVICE CHARGE

LEPTENT BEKINDE CORRESON

FUEL SURCHARGE

CEMENT PUMPER, PLUG & ABANDON (Workover Unit) 2 HR

CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE

CEMENT PUMPER, ADDITIONAL HRS ON LOCATION

E107

R400

R402

S100

7350

ERE

2000 42.004

APR 2 0 2006

SALES OFFICE: 100 S. Main Suite #607 Wichita KS 67202 (316) 262-3699

10244 NE Hiway 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, KS 67124-8613 (620) 672-1201 (316) 262-5799 FAX (620) 672-5383 FAX

SK

EA

HR

127

-33

145

1

4

1

SALES & SERVICE OFFICE:

SALES & SERVICE OFFICE: 1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, KS 67905-0129 (620) 624-2277 (620) 624-2280 FAX

Invoice

904500 Invoice Invoice Date Order Station Bill to: 604076 4/16/06 12337 Pratt BEREXCO, INC. Service Description P.O. Box 20380 Cement JUL 17 2006 Wichita, KS 67208 Lease Well Well Type CONFIDENTIAL Davis Ranch 2-31 m New Well AFE PO Terms Net 30 M. McGuire <u>ID.</u> **Description UOM** Quantity **Unit Price Price** D203 60/40 POZ (COMMON) SK 145 \$9.82 \$1,423.90 (T) C320 **CEMENT GELL** LB 500 \$0.25 \$125.00 (T) E100 HEAVY VEHICLE MILEAGE - 1 WAY MI 110 \$4.00 \$440.00 (T) E101 CAR, PICKUP OR VAN MILEAGE - 1 WAY MI 55 \$2.50 \$137.50 (T) E104 PROPPANT / BULK DELIV SERVICES/TON MILE, \$200 MIN TM 344 \$1.60 \$550.40 (T)

> Sub Total: \$4,481.41

Discount: \$665.48

\$217.50 (T)

\$700.00 (T)

\$840.00 (T)

\$47.11 (T)

Discount Sub Total: \$3,815.93 Barber County & State Tax Rate: 6.30% Taxes: \$240.40

\$1.50

\$700.00

\$210.00

\$47.11

(T) Taxable Item Total: \$4,056.33

> JUL 18 2006 KCC WICHITA

PLEASE REMIT TO Acid Services, LLC, Dept No 1131, Tulsa, OK 74182



	<u> </u>	INVOICE NO.	Subio	ct to Correction *	F	ELD ORDER	12337
		Date 04-16-06	Lease		Well	2-31 Legal 31	-345-14W
SER	VICES.	Customer ID	County	REX	State		ATT
RS	REXCO	INC	Depth	Formation		Shoe Joint	
С <u>ФИ</u> А	ICACO	2100	Casing	Casing Depth	TD	Job Type 1	NEW WELL
R ———			Customer Repres	sentative RLAW		Treater M Cou	il)
E					7/	0	57L C
AFE Number	·	PO Number	Materials Received by	x 0,	Ma C	and	
Product Code	QUANTITY	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT and	SERVICES USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	ACC CORRECTION	COUNTING
Daos	14551	60/40 702	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-		
	· · ·		· .			KCC KCC	
320	500/b	CEMENT GEL	•=			JUL 17 2000	3
5125	110 41	HSAN 151418	- MU No			CONFIDENTI	1
5/00 5/01	SEM!	PUR D MUNICIPALITY	MILAGE			0.0.00	
E104	344 7m	PRADANIA B	WK DENV	ver			
E107	195 5	CEMENT SERVICE	CHANCE		-		
2400	/	CEMENT RAMPLE	PLUT JA	emar			
							. For
R402	4 11		NO O				
		DISCOUNT	SO YRICS		1//		
		+ ///X	<u></u>	<u> </u>	#		
		*.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7		. 1	
		•		4	/	22	
				#	3768		
				/	,t		1.00 m
		11an/K					
		1 Hillian 10	,				
•		11 900	/ .				
<u>-</u>							
						RECEIVED	
						RECEIVED	
						JUL 1 8 2006	
		•				KCC WICHITA	
			a .				
			<u>-</u>	-			
0244 NE H	iway 61 - P <u>.O.</u>	Box 8613 · Pratt, KS 67124-8	1613 · Phone (620) 672-1201 - Fa	ax (620) 672-53	183 TOTAL	



KCC

JUL 17 2006

TREATMENT REPORT

SERVIC	ES, LLC						CON	EIDENT	IAI		,					
Custon	PEXCO			Lease No.												
Lease DA	VLS RA	NGH		Nell #	2-0	31		4-16-06								
Fjeld Order #	Statio	PRAT	7		4	Casing	Depti	h	County BA	KBil		State				
Type Job	7. A	NE	W. WE	M			Formation	1		Legal Des	3intions 4.	-14				
PIP	E DATA	PER	RFORATING	DATA		FLUID	USED		TREA	TMENT R	ESUME					
Casing 1/2	_ Tubing S	ize Shots/	/Ft		Acid	145	SKJ 60/	VO POR	ATE PRE	SS	ISIP					
Depth	Depth	From	То		Pre	Pad / 6/	BENDONA	Max -			5 Min.					
Volume	Volume	From	То		Pad			Min			10 Min.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Max Press	Max Pres	ss From	То		Frac			Avg			15 Min.					
Well Connection	on Annulus	Vol. From	То					HHP Used			Annulus Pre	essure				
Plug Depth	.Packer D	· From	То	-	Flusi	110	ط	Gas Volume	•		Total Load					
Customer Rep	resentative	KLAN		Station	Mana	ger DA	12 5407	7	Treater	n m	Eugh					
Service Units	118	25/402	303/57/	ļ	\perp						<u> </u>					
Driver Names	MULL Casing	MRUSE	Casy	<u></u>			<u> </u>			<u> </u>						
Time	Pressure	Pressure	Bbls. Pun	ped	· A	ate			Servi	ice Log						
1345							ON h	OCATIV	V SSA	FIY	1776					
1800					.		STAT	_		Pl Du	w					
2230			1	57	<u> </u>	200	170 W	11/30	کاری	- 						
2234 2238			00		<u>ت</u> بر)	1120	AHID	, - 3		·····					
2240			17.0		<u>つ</u>	·	1111X50	م دیری	3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
20/5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		10		<u> </u>		DEPL	SICE SINGE								
2305			20	10 8	ille	630	0' WITH	1.50.5	15							
2308		· /	10		<u>3</u>		H20 A				S					
2311			14		3				133		<u></u>					
2311			/		3		MIXSO	ACE M	161		**	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
								·								
			3R	O PL	vr	@ 60	1 W/7H	20x	\$							
2330 2334		-	5.3		<u>5</u>		MIXA	م داری	8 ES 8		REOF.	•				
Z334							CEMUT	1705	NEAR	٤	RECEI	VED				
					P.J.	W	1501				IUL 18	2006				
2345			4,2			<u>, </u>	MIX 15	55165		KC	C WIC	HITA				
2350		<u> </u>	2 2	, /	nH 3	W	10 5/5			- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
230	_		2.8		<u>حہ</u>		MIX 10	05KJ				•				
			·	- -			Tall	0:	·			·				
			 				IQB C	DITHE	Jan	W do	/					
100/4		,							///////	1 POL						



JUL 1 7 2006

CONFIDENTIAL
100 S. Main

100 S. Main Suite #607 Wichita KS 67202 (316) 262-3699 (316) 262-5799 FAX

well. 8/2

SALES & SERVICE OFFICE:

10244 NE Hiway 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, KS 67124-8613 (620) 672-1201 (620) 672-5383 FAX **SALES & SERVICE OFFICE: 1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, KS 67905-0129 (620) 624-2277 (620) 624-2280 FAX

Invoice

Bill t			voice Date	Order	Station &							
	BEREXCO, INC.	504033	4/6/06	12498	Pratt							
	P.O. Box 20380		Service I	Description	4.5							
ļ.	Wichita, KS 67208		Ce	ment								
]	5 A	Leas	7 No. 2 - 294 - N	Wel								
		Davis Ra	21 Sean 6	2-31								
		AFE	Fe 46, 5, 2	PO	Terms Net 30							
	GistamerRep	- Here	Tea	ater to to	NCC 50							
	K. Wilson	C. Messick										
<u>ID.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>UOM</u>	Quantity	Unit Price	Price							
D200	COMMON	SK	600	\$14.00	\$8,400.00 (T)							
D201	A-CON BLEND (COMMON)	SK	210	\$15.39	\$3,231.90 (T)							
C194	CELLFLAKE	LB	105	\$3.41	\$358.05 (T)							
C310	CALCIUM CHLORIDE	LBS	1534	\$1.00	\$1,534.00 (T)							
C320	CEMENT GELL	LB	376	\$0.25	\$94.00 (T)							
F145	TOP RUBBER CEMENT PLUG, 8 5/8"	EA	1	\$145.70	\$145.70 (T)							
F203	GUIDE SHOE TEXAS PATTERN, 8 5/8"	EA	1	\$286.00	\$286.00 (T)							
F233	FLAPPER TYPE INSERT FLOAT VALVES, 8 5/8"	EA	1	\$275.00	\$275.00 (T)							
E100	HEAVY VEHICLE MILEAGE - 1 WAY	· MI	165	\$4.00	\$660.00							
E101	CAR, PICKUP OR VAN MILEAGE - 1 WAY	MI	55	\$2.50	\$137.50							
E104	PROPPANT / BULK DELIV SERVICES/TON MILE, \$200	MIN TM	2068	\$1.60	\$3,308.80							
E107	CEMENT SERVICE CHARGE	SK	800	\$1.50	\$1,200.00							
R202	CASING CEMENT PUMPER, 501-1,000' 1ST 4 HRS ON I	LOC. EA	, ₁	\$924.00	\$924.00							
R701	CEMENT HEAD RENTAL	. EA	1	\$250.00	. \$250.00							
R402	CEMENT PUMPER, ADDITIONAL HRS ON LOCATION	HR	4	\$210.00	\$840.00							
S100	FUEL SURCHARGE		1	\$219.87	\$219.87							

Suitar Pipe

. Di Mariant, amb lorigit (c.

Sub Total: \$21,864.82

Discount: , \$4,055.28

Discount Sub Total: \$17,809.54

Barber County & State Tax Rate: 6.30% Taxes: \$735.07

. ,(T) Taxable Item

Total:

\$18,544.61

RECEIVED
JUL 1 8 2006

KCC WICHITA

PLEASE REMIT TO Acid Services, LLC, Dept No 1131, Tulsa, OK 74182

***	\$ \$	_ 1				X	-							
	े. भे	ENE	ERGY	s.er	Le	ES	•		1		2.0	DDED	100	400
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		····	ct to Correcti	on	(ט ע	RDER	12	<u>498</u>
			^{Date} 4-6	-06	Leas	° Dav	ris Ra	nck		Well # 2 - 3	31	Legal 31-	345-	-14W
SER	VICES,	LLC	Customer	ID	Cour	nty 👝	rber			State	5	Station D	ratt	
Ber	exco,I	ncar	parat	ed	Dept			mation	<u></u>			Shoe Joint	2	
H A		ДСОТ	00141		Casi	8 23L	Casing	Depth (TE	920	, '	Job Type Cement-S	Sunt	- AI
R ———— G	·····		<u></u>		Custo	omer Repre	sentative	11.2	. <u>. </u>	Treat	er			
E		·	<u> </u>		1179	me ro	n Wil	Sor)	1010	<u>trei</u>	nce R.M	essic	T
AFE Number	7	PO Nu	mber		Mater	rials ived by	X							
Product	OLIANITITY	1447	DIAL FOLIE		I		T						OUNTING	
)-200	200 st		RIAL, EQUIP	MENIANO	SERVICES	SUSED	UNIT PE	RICE	AMC	JUL	17	ORRECTION	Al Al	MOUNT
7301	2lost	1 =	mon N Ble	nd				i		COME	2	2008		
)-260	400 st	Com	~	21.101		-				A CAR	UE	NTIAL		
2-194	105Lb.	Cell	lake											
: 310	1.158Lb	Calci	um C	hlori	de	, <u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>								
- 320	376 Lb.	Cene		1										
2310	376 Lbs	Calc	ci'um	Ch	lonia	<u>de -</u>								
F-149	lea.	Top	Rubbe	r Cen	nent	Plug.	85/811		-					
····		<u>'</u>												
- 203	lea.	Guid	e Shoe	<u> </u>	xas P	atter	n, 85	8"						
- 233	lea.	Flap	per Ty	pe I	nSer	t Flog	t Vals	les,	8 5/8					
	1.00 a	•			A A .			_]						
E-100	165	Heav	y Veh	<u>icle</u>	Nilea	ige, l	-Way							· · · · · · ·
E-101	55 mi.	Pich	UP Mi	leag	e, l	-Way		\rightarrow		,				
104	2068	Bult	<u>r Deli</u>	very								,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
- 107	800 -	Cem	ent Se	ervic	<u>e</u> Ch	arge	·	-+			···		ļ	
2 2 2 2					D				,					·
202	lea.	Lasi	ng Ce nt He	<u>ment</u>	Pump	er, 5	01 - 1,0	200						·
402	Lea. Lhrs	Cene	Aitibu	aa K		1								
100	7 103	73.07.0	717-10V	1 1-11	``			\dashv				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1				**					•			RECE	1/~~	
			·					1				1111	AED.	
								1			1.4	JUL 18	2006	
											, K	CC WIC	ΉΙΤΔ	
								_/						
		Disc	ounte	d Pr	ice =	=		\$	17.5	89.6	57			
	1	Plus	taxes	S				/	• •	1				

10244 NE Hiway 61 · P.O. Box 8613 · Pratt, KS 67124-8613 · Phone (620) 672-1201 · Fax (620) 672-5383 TOTAL

Discounted Price = Plus taxes

Page 1 of 2



KCC

JUL 17 2006

TREATMENT REPORT

	CES, LI		ONFIDENTIAL																
Customer	Bere	xco	Ir	COL	Leas	Lease No. Oate Date 4-6-06													
Lease D	avis	Kan	ich	•	Well	# -	<u>(–)</u>	1				_7	- ($\sum_{i=1}^{n}$	· () t			
Field Orde		tation	ra	H		Cashidi 23 L Depth 913' County Barber											- 1	ate T	<u>5.</u>
Type Job	Ceme	ent -	· 5u	rfac	ce - N	lew	. We	11	Formati	ion				Lega	JDesc 31-	ription	5-1	4w	
PI	PE DATA				TING DA				USED				TREA						
Sign Size	3 L Tubir	g Size	Shots/F	Ft	[4	2100	sacts/	A	CONI	RATE	3%	SS CC.	1/4 L	SIP	k ca	11 F	lake
Denth 3	Depti		From		То			121	b./Ga		Max5.4	6Ga	lish	r2	.56	Min.	FT. /	SK.	MILE
58.43 B	61 Volun	ne	From		То			00	sacts c									Lks./	5 h.
Max Press	I. Max F	Press	From		То		15.04	Lb./0	Sal. 6.9	58	Gal./s	1	36c1	IFT.	Isk	5 Min.	C	•	late
Ylva	ction Annu		From		То		400	994	ctis ce) A	HHP Use	d for	111				s Press	ure	
Slug Bepth		er Depth	From		To		Flush	<u>55.7</u>	4 Bbl.	FŁ	Esh				T	otal Lo	oad		
Customer R	Representat	ve Kar	nerg	n Wi	Isons	ation	Manage	Da	ive Sc	<u> </u>	<u>#</u>	Tre	ater	lare	nce	R. /	Nes	sich	T
Service Unit	ts 119	30	र्या	30	51 37	50				1									
Names	Mess	ich Fi	scher ubing	McC	srauSh	erl	00/	·											
Time A.	/ Pressu	re Pr	essure	Bbls	. Pumped	\perp	Rat	ė	ļ				Servi	ce Log					
8:00				-		_	····		Truc	h	sonla	cat	on a	nd h	old:	5af	ety	nee	ting
2:00	-			ļ	RE	:CE	EIVE	D —	Berea										
	 	-			JUL	- 1	8 200	6	shoe,	5	hee jo	<u>zint u</u>	vith	Aut	0-F		i'nse	ert	<u>Scre</u> w
.				<u> </u>	KCC				intoc	ol	lara	<u>nd a</u>	tota	alol	- 20	2;ts	s, ne	w 2	3Lb/
1' 20						-	וחטו	IA	85/8°C		J				. 0		_		
1:25	12.					+	_		Casi	4	7					25	<u> </u>	Mir	<u>ute</u> s
1: 35	300				<u> </u>	+	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Start	7.	resh	H.O.	<u>Pre</u>	<u>- </u>	ush_				
	300)	+-		·	Start										
	100	_		110		+			Start	<u> </u>	uxing	10	<u>2546</u>	etts c	(OM)	MOU	ce	nen	
				12	<u>o</u>	+			Stop			y. 5 n	<u>or (#</u>	we	II. K	ele	<u>ase</u>	Plu	/
2:02	200		- · · · · · · ·			1	.5		Open Start			H C	D :-	اهء			+	·	
2:20	500			5	6				Plugd	ام	u cn Ω	idn	at c	spia	late	CO	MO	, +	
									Wash				<u> </u>	11 00	1417		7/1 6 1	14	
									Call fo				and	400	Sacl	ts c	on M	on Ce	ment
7:15									Tagse	>Me	ethia	a han	122	100	امده	v fr	om S	urfa	. <u></u>
7:30		a	00				1.3		Start 1	Δi	Xina	COMI	NON C	CMO	ıt				
	<u> </u>			3	<u> </u>				Stop p) <i>U</i> /	nplag.	Pull	1"1	t ubi	2	5 1 / 9	?:+s.	we	<u>ге</u>
		\bot				_			dryan	rd	Mud	only	ON	last	ر 3	<u>łs.</u>	J		
1:36		10	0		 	<u> </u>	2		Pumpe								mpi	ng 5	00 Lbs
T 1 4				19		<u> -</u>			cotton	5	eed h	عامه	dow	n Co	ndu	ctor.			
1:40								(Cement	C	ameur	to a	20'£	rom S	orfa	ece.	Stop	DOW	Ding

Pige 2 of 2



JUL 1 7 2006 TREATMENT REPORT

Service Systomer Derex C		col	00	rat	ed	ease No.			·	CONF	Date	ITIA	L		
Lease Da	vis R	~ n/	ch	<u> </u>	V	/ell # 2	-3	1		-	1.	4	-6	-06	
Eield Order #	Station	γ _η Γ	ra.	 	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		23 LB.	^h 913'	County	Вс	ir be	<u> </u>	State KS
	ent-S	ur	face	> - /	Vou	, We	11	1 0 0	Formation		1	<u> </u>	Legal	escription - 345	14W
	DATA					DATA	Ī	FLUID	JSED		7	rrea ⁻		RESUME	**-
asing Size	Tubing Si	ze	Shots/F	ŧ			Acid		·		RATE	PRE	SS	ISIP	
epth	Depth		From		То		Pre	Pad		Max		· .		5 Min.	
lume	Volume		From T		То		Pad			Min			-	10 Min.	
ax Press	Max Pres	S	From		To -		Frac			Avg	,			15 Min.	
ell Connection	Annulus V	ol.	From		To					HHP Use	d		-	Annulus F	ressure
ug Depth	Packer De	pth	From		То		Flust			Gas Volu	me			Total Load	
ustomer Repre	esentative					Station	Mana	ger ————			Treat	ter			
ervice Units				•				·- · ₋ ,			<u> </u>				
river ames	Casing	Tu	bing		. *	<u> </u>					_				
	Pressure		ssure	Bbis	. Pum	oed	R	late					e Log	_	
<u> </u>									Tagce	ment. [)oun	40'	. Sta	ixim tr	gand
									pumpin	g down	condu	ctor	Cen	ent came	e up to ap
	. "			<u> </u>	<u>s</u>				10' from	_		<i>1</i> (, ,		slowly fa
30					<u> </u>			Σ	Cement	down	40'.	Sta	rt mi	xing.	
					5_	:5			cement	down	10'.5	top	pum	ping.	
: 30					·	-	_2		cement down 40' Start mixing cement.						
					5	+									nductor
					•				while p		,	, /	•		or with
									cement Stoppumping. Cement not for						
:30									Washup pump truct. Tay cement with measuring line. Cement 3' down from surface						
.50				•		-			1 ag ce	Ment u	c.Th	neas	ouring	Line. Ce	em ent
					 			,	7.60	From	SULT.	ace		·: - · · ·	
									Job C The	omple:	<u> </u>				
										arence	PM.	055 (ck-di	CKOLK	
									<u> </u>					<u>uew</u>	<u> </u>
											REC	EIVI	ED		
									JUL 1 8 2006						
_ \									KCC WICHITA						
											AA	IUH	IIIA		
													····		
									7124-861						

BEREXCO, INC.

July 17, 2006

Kansas Corporation commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division Wichita State Office Building 130 South Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802

KCC
JUL 1 7 2006
CONFIDENTIAL

RE:

Davis Ranch #2-31

Sec 31-T34S-R14W (1990' fnl, 810' fel)

Barber County, Kansas API # 15-007-22946-00-00

Gentlemen:

The "Affidavit of Completion" form ACO-1 Geologist's Report, "Well Plugging Record" CP-4, DST Reports and logs for the above referenced well were submitted and are currently being held confidential. Please renew the **CONFIDENTIAL** status of this well for a second year.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

though C. Smith

Sincerely,

Richard Smith

Engineering Technician

(316) 337-8334

(316) 265-2994 (fax)

rsmith@berexco.com

cc: Well File

RECEIVED
JUL 1-8 2006
KCC WICHITA

BEREXCO, INC.

July 17, 2006

Kansas Corporation commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division Wichita State Office Building 130 South Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802

KCC
JUL 17 2006
CONFIDENTIAL

RE:

Davis Ranch #2-31

Sec 31-T34S-R14W (1990' fnl, 810' fel)

Barber County, Kansas API,# 15-007-22946-00-00

Gentlemen:

Please find enclosed the original and two copies of the "Affidavit of Completion" form ACO-1, one copy each of the four open hole logs run: Dual Induction Log, Dual Compensated Porosity Log, Borehole Compensated Sonic Log & Microresistivity Log. Also attached are the Drill Stem Test results (2) and cementing tickets for the above referenced well. Finally, there is also the notarized Well Plugging Record, form CP-4. Please hold all information **CONFIDENTIAL**. I would also like to include a copy of the Geologists report on this hole but we have not received a copy from the geologist to date. The Geologist who sat this well for us is Jeff Burk from Wichita, and I have left numerous telephone messages with him and spoken to him a couple of times at 250-5655 still without success. Should we receive his report, we will forward your copy as soon as possible.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Richard Smith

Engineering Technician

(316) 337-8334

(316) 265-2994 (fax)

rsmith@berexco.com

RECEIVED JUL 1 8 2006 KCC WICHITA

Enclosures

CC:

Charles Spradlin

Well File